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Contacts:
General: Hugh Coe (h.coe@man.ac.uk)/ Phil Brown (phil.orown@metoffice.gov.uk)
Dornier-228 Geraint Vaughan (geraint.vaughan@man.ac.uk)
Genera,- Grant Allen (grant.allen@manchester.ac.uk)
Modelling: Thomas Tonniazzo — (t.toniazzo@reading.ac.uk) ii—————

—

b . e o ————
VOCALS-UK Science-Meeting — Reading 6" June 2009

w— -



VOCALS-UK Contacts:

General: Hugh Coe (hugh.coe@man.ac.uk)/ Phil
Brown (phil.brown@metoffice.gov.uk)

Data/general - Grant Allen
(grant.allen@manchester.ac.uk)

Dornier-228 Geraint Vaughan
(geraint.vaughan@man.ac.uk)

Modelling: Thomas Toniazzo —
(t.toniazzo@reading.ac.uk) / Steve Abel
(steven.abel@metoffice.gov.uk)




Database and resources

data.cas.manchester.ac.uk/Database3/vocals/data/

Contact Grant Allen (grant.allen@manchester.ac.uk) for access
details, data quality/confidence issues and data protocol.

Aircraft campaign summary document:
data.cas.manchester.ac.uk/Database3/vocals/campaign_summary.

pdf

Aircraft campaign Summary slides
data.cas.manchester.ac.uk/Database3/vocals/campaign_summary.

ppt



